Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
Forga Livre Nacional Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 17:00. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:18:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(210) RICARDO WEBERA 1 17:20:14.813
(228) JACSON KEIL 1 17:20:09.170 2 1:13.953 +1.719 17:21:28.766
1 172001726 2 1:11.630 +1.122 17:21:20.800 3 1:12.778 +0.544 17:22:41.544
2 1:06.748 +0.938 17:21:08.474 3 1:10.508 17:22:31.308 4 1:12.234 17:23:53.778
3 1:06.331 +0.521 17:22:14.805 4 1:10.699 +0.191 17:23:42.007 5 1:12.912 +0.678 17:25:06.690
4 1:06.345 +0.535 17:23:21.150 5 1:10.913 +0.405 17:24:52.920 6 1:16.419 +4.185 17:26:23.109
5 1:05.810 17:24:26.960 6 1:11.796 +1.288 17:26:04.716 7 1:18.430 +6.196 17:27:41.539
6 1:06.502 +0.692 17:25:33.462 7 1:10.866 +0.358 17:27:15.582 8 1:23.433 +11.199 17:29:04.972
7 1:06.703 +0.893 17:26:40.165 8 1:11.577 +1.069 17:28:27.159 9 1:19.583 +7.349 17:30:24.555
8 1:08.187 +2.377 17:27:48.352 9 1:10.533 +0.025 17:29:37.692 10 1:20.456 +8.222 17:31:45.011
9 1:09.290 +3.480 17:28:57.642 10 1:11.450 +0.942 17:30:49.142
10 1:09.923 +4.113 17:30:07.565 1 1:11.552 +1.044 17:32:00.694 (26) DANIEL SCHIMITZ
1 1:13.343 +7.533 17:31:20.908 1 17:20:03.592
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 2 1:07.284 +1.452 17:21:10.876
(100) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 1 17:20:09.372 3 1:06.363 +0.531 17:22:17.239
1 17:20:07.577 2 1:11.128 +0.258 17:21:20.500 4 1:05.832 17:23:23.071
2 1:09.041 +1.365 17:21:16.618 3 1:12.147 +1.277 17:22:32.647 5 1:06.081 +0.249 17:24:29.152
3 1:08.504 +0.828 17:22:25.122 4 1:10.870 17:23:43.517 6 4:42.071 +3:36.239 17:29:11.223
4 1:07.676 17:23:32.798 5 1:10.967 +0.097 17:24:54.484
5 1:08.111 +0.435 17:24:40.909 6 1:11.124 +0.254 17:26:05.608 (300) SERGIO SCHMIDT
6 1:08.866 +1.190 17:25:49.775 7 1:11.880 +1.010 17:27:17.488 1 17:20:12.560
7 1:08.505 +0.829 17:26:58.280 8 1:10.955 +0.085 17:28:28.443 2 1:12.337 +0.352 17:21:24.897
8 1:09.335 +1.659 17:28:07.615 9 1:10.932 +0.062 17:29:39.375 3 1:11.985 17:22:36.882
9 1:08.201 +0.525 17:29:15.816 10 1:10.928 +0.058 17:30:50.303 4 1:12.637 +0.652 17:23:49.519
10 1:09.037 +1.361 17:30:24.853 1 1:11.357 +0.487 17:32:01.660 5 1:12.557 +0.572 17:25:02.076
1 1:09.090 +1.414 17:31:33.943
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 1 17:20:10.608
1 17:20:03.149 2 1:11.560 +0.780 17:21:22.168
2 1:08.456 17:21:11.605 3 1:11.198 +0.418 17:22:33.366
3 1:09.772 +1.316 17:22:21.377 4 1:10.942 +0.162 17:23:44.308
4 1:08.669 +0.213 17:23:30.046 5 1:11.059 +0.279 17:24:55.367
5 1:09.620 +1.164 17:24:39.666 6 1:11.532 +0.752 17:26:06.899
6 1:09.327 +0.871 17:25:48.993 7 1:11.129 +0.349 17:27:18.028
7 1:09.140 +0.684 17:26:58.133 8 1:11.016 +0.236 17:28:29.044
8 1:10.019 +1.563 17:28:08.152 9 1:10.808 +0.028 17:29:39.852
9 1:08.829 +0.373 17:29:16.981 10 1:10.780 17:30:50.632
10 1:08.970 +0.514 17:30:25.951 11 1:11.284 +0.504 17:32:01.916
1 1:09.070 +0.614 17:31:35.021
(25) VOLNEI DA FONSECA
(93) FELIPE BAUM 1 17:20:10.230
1 17:20:07.145 2 1:11.460 +0.718 17:21:21.690
2 1:09.023 +0.830 17:21:16.168 3 1:11.351 +0.609 17:22:33.041
3 1:08.193 17:22:24.361 4 1:10.822 +0.080 17:23:43.863
4 1:08.201 +0.008 17:23:32.562 5 1:11.064 +0.322 17:24:54.927
5 1:09.594 +1.401 17:24:42.156 6 1:11.004 +0.262 17:26:05.931
6 1:08.893 +0.700 17:25:51.049 7 1:12.453 +1.711 17:27:18.384
7 1:08.438 +0.245 17:26:59.487 8 1:11.103 +0.361 17:28:29.487
8 1:09.169 +0.976 17:28:08.656 9 1:10.742 17:29:40.229
9 1:08.938 +0.745 17:29:17.594 10 1:12.551 +1.809 17:30:52.780
10 1:09.653 +1.460 17:30:27.247 11 1:11.801 +1.059 17:32:04.581
1 1:09.212 +1.019 17:31:36.459
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
(396) RENAN MAXIMO DOS SANTOS 1 17:20:10.885
1 17:20:07.747 2 1:12.526 +0.717 17:21:23.411
2 1:11.182 +0.518 17:21:18.929 3 1:11.864 +0.055 17:22:35.275
3 1:12.132 +1.468 17:22:31.061 4 1:11.809 17:23:47.084
4 1:10.726 +0.062 17:23:41.787 5 1:13.128 +1.319 17:25:00.212
5 1:10.950 +0.286 17:24:52.737 6 1:12.915 +1.106 17:26:13.127
6 1:11.702 +1.038 17:26:04.439 7 1:13.014 +1.205 17:27:26.141
7 1:10.928 +0.264 17:27:15.367 8 1:13.592 +1.783 17:28:39.733
8 1:11.401 +0.737 17:28:26.768 9 1:13.702 +1.893 17:29:53.435
9 1:10.664 17:29:37.432 10 1:16.481 +4.672 17:31:09.916
10 1:11.447 +0.783 17:30:48.879 1 1:17.498 +5.689 17:32:27.414
1 1:11.279 +0.615 17:32:00.158
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